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NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAAGFT 80
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAAGFT 80
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAAGFT 80
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 MKHSKQKKQQGFTLIELMIVVAIIGVLAAAAIPAYQNYVTRSEVTSGLATVKALITPAELHYQENG.IAAAAT....... 72
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 .....MNAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYIAKSQVNSGFSEISSIKTGYENAVNEGA.VPTKLSDVG.... 70
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 .....MKAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYVARSEGASALASVNPLKTTVEEALSRGW.SVKSGTGTEDATK 74
NTDB id 1132380 CFBP498 RS05560 WP 006448362.1 .....MKKQQGFTLIELMIVVAIIAILAAIALPAYQNYVAKSQVAAALAEITPGKTQYEVMVNEGK.AASITPD...... 68
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ...MKAQMQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTVRSNAAAALAEITPGKIGFEQAINEGK.TPSLTSTDE.... 72
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 .MKPVKSSCRGFSLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIALPAYQNYTVRSTAASALAEITPAKAAFEQAISEGH.TPSLVSSLP.... 74
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 ....MNTLQKGFTLIELMIVIAIVGILAAVALPAYQDYTARAQVSEAILLAEGQKSAVTEYYLNHGKWPENNTSAGVASP 76
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) ...MLKKVQKGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTARAQATEGFKATAGLQTDLGAWRADRGSFPNAAALVAGNVI 77
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 .....MNAQKGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIAIPAYTDYTVRARVSEGLTAASSMKTTVSENILNAGALVAGTPSTAGSSC 75
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 ......MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAATGYV.. 72
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 ......MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAATGYV.. 72
consensus **!!*!!!!!!!*!****!!!*!*!*!**! ** * *** ** *** *** * * * *
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NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 R...LGTVED...MGDGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKYTF....DAGVVSSSKIQLAR......DANGLWTCSTTVT...... 138
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 R...LGTVED...MGDGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKYTF....DAGVVSSSKIQLAR......DANGLWTCSTTVT...... 138
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 R...LGTVED...MGDGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKYTF....DAGVVSSSKIQLAR......DANGLWTCSTTVT...... 138
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 .LAQLGVDVAANDLGAI......D.SALAGGSPTLTFTFDAD.SSIDGGILTFTR......DAATGWSCLPTAP...... 131
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 ......FTAATSSVCATYSIDAFT.ETDGAGKITCTL..KGN.PKIATKIVELTR......STDGAWTCVSDVP...... 128
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 KEVPLGVAADANKLGTI.A.LKPD.PADGTADITLTFTMGGAGPKNKGKIITLTR.....TAADGLWKCTSDQD...... 140
NTDB id 1132380 CFBP498 RS05560 WP 006448362.1 ...LIGLKTS.NRCTIS.T...PN.PG.ETGAITC.ALLNSSP.KVGAASISWTR......AADGTWTCSTTLATAD... 127
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ..GYIGITDS.TSYCDV.D...LD.TA.ADGHIEC.TAKGGNAGKFDGKTITLNR......TADGEWSCASTLD...... 130
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 ..GFIGIGAS.TNYCTV.T...LI.AT.ATGSITC.TTQNGMPDRFNGKTITIAR......TTDGLWDCTSDLD...... 132
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 ...PTDIKGK...YVKE.V.......EVKNGVVTATMLSSGVNNEIKGKKLSLW...GRRENGSVKWFCGQPVTRADDDT 139
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) FDSANGLDGK...YFAP.G...GVTVTPDTGAINIAFDA....GANAGKTMTITPTVIAASGQISTWTCAPGA....... 139
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 VGV.QEISAS...NATT.NVATATCGASSAGQIIVTMDT....TKAKGANITLTPT.YAS..GAVTWKCTTTS....... 136
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 ........SP...AATP.NVASIAIGA..NGVITITY.T....AAAGGGTIVMTPTLQAN..GDVTWTCTGGT....... 124
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 ........SP...AATP.NVQSIAIGA..NGVITITY.T....AAAGGGTIIMTPTLQAN..GDVTWTCTGGT....... 124
consensus *** * * * ** ** * ***** * * !*!** *
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NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 ...........SEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 ...........SEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 ...........SEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 ............AIAVDGCS............ 139
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 ...........TEFLPKGCTAGTPTEGAITSL 149
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 ...........EQFIPKGCSK........... 150
NTDB id 1132380 CFBP498 RS05560 WP 006448362.1 ..........KLKYAPSTCQG........... 138
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ...........AKYKPGKCS............ 139
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 ...........SRYKPGKCL............ 141
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 VADAKDGKEIDTKHLPSTCRDKASDAK..... 166
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) ......ANGIETRRLPTSCQ*........... 153
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 ..........DKKYVPSECRG........... 147
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 .........LLAKYRPASCRP........... 136
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 .........LLAKYRPASCRP........... 136
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